DATE DEPARTME PARTICULAR WEBSITE LINK
NT

14.10.20 | Chemistry Fresher M.Sc. Organic chemistry https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-fresher-msc-organic-chemistry-miracle-services-panchkula-0-to-1-

22 years-0410220121807?src=seo_srp&sid=16657348927599219&xp=8&px=1

14.10.20 | Chemistry Msc (Chemistry) |Fresher or Exp For https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-msc-chemistry-fresher-or-exp-for-r-d-and-qc-creative-hr-service-

22 R&D and QC valsad-vapi-dadra-nagar-haveli-silvassa-daman-diu-surat-umbergaon-0-to-3-years-
2907210091507?src=seo_srp&sid=16657348927599219&xp=9&px=1

14.10.20 | Chemistry Medical Coder Job For Bsc/msc https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-medical-coder-for-bsc-msc-mlt-dmlt-medical-lab-technician-

22 MLT,Dmlt,Medical Lab Technician fresher-alpha-medical-coding-solutions-chennai-coimbatore-cuddalore-0-to-5-years-

Fresher 190821000308?src=seo_srp&sid=16657348927599219&xp=16&px=1

14.10.20 | Chemistry Assistant Teacher/Chemistry and https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-teacher-chemistry-and-biology-shree-dhanvantary-

22 Biology international-school-surat-0-to-3-years-
2604220020207?src=seo_srp&sid=16657348927599219&xp=17&px=1

14.10.20 | Chemistry Subject Matter Expert - Chemistry https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-subject-matter-expert-chemistry-wfh-wfo-vaidik-eduservices-pvt-

22 (WFH/WFO) ltd-noida-0-to-1-years-121022014053?src=seo_srp&sid=16657348927599219 1&xp=6&px=2

14.10.20 | Physics Physics Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-physics-teacher-thaamarai-thaai-educational-and-charitable-

22 foundat-ion-coimbatore-0-to-2-years-
2609220080987?src=seo_srp&sid=16657361687022403&xp=2&px=1

14.10.20 | Physics Educator/Science Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-educator-science-teacher-space-technology-education-pvt-Itd-

22 chennai-delhi-ncr-0-to-5-years-061022002164?src=seo_srp&sid=16657361687022403&xp=4&px=1

14.10.20 | Physics Content Developer, SMEs (Subject https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-content-developer-smes-subject-matter-experts-academic-

22 Matter Experts), Academic/Educational | educational-dimentics-info-tech-pvt-ltd-noida-kolkata-delhi-ncr-0-to-5-years-
0510220071217?src=seo_srp&sid=16657361687022403&xp=5&px=1

14.10.20 | Physics Physics Faculty https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-physics-faculty-vidyalankar-classes-and-publication-mumbai-all-

22 areas-1-to-4-years-1110220118067src=seo_srp&sid=16657361687022403&xp=7&px=1

14.10.20 | Physics PRT / TGT Science Teacher For Girls https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-prt-tgt-science-teacher-for-girls-school-greater-noida-queen-s-

22 School @ Greater Noida carmel-school-greater-noida-5-to-8-years-
111022000061?src=seo_srp&sid=16657361687022403&xp=19&px=1

14.10.20 | Mathematic | High School Faculty (Mathematics, https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-high-school-faculty-mathematics-physics-biology-chemistry-base-

22 s Physics ,Biology, Chemistry) educational-services-pvt-ltd-bangalore-bengaluru-0-to-5-years-
1309220029127?src=seo_srp&sid=16657361687022403&xp=20&px=1

14.10.20 | Mathematic | PGT MSc (Chemistry, Math) Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-pgt-msc-chemistry-math-teacher-physics-hub-vidyaksh-gurgaon-

22 S gurugram-1-to-6-years-0410220154027?src=seo_srp&sid=1665743089756722&xp=2&px=1

14.10.20 | Mathematic | Subject Matter Expert- Maths https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-subject-matter-expert-maths-acadecraft-pvt-ltd-noida-0-to-2-

22 S years-131022012483?src=seo_srp&sid=1665743089756722&xp=3&px=1

14.10.20 | Mathematic | Urgent Requirement Of Maths For 8th- | https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-urgent-requirement-of-maths-for-8th-12th-mithra-jobs-pvt-Itd-

22 s 12th... pollachi-tirupur-tiruppur-coimbatore-8-to-13-years-

131022012118?src=seo_srp&sid=16657436320622568&xp=3&px=1




14.10.20 | Mathematic | Maths, Physics, Chemistry IIT https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-maths-physics-chemistry-iit-foundation-olympiad-teacher-beta-

22 s Foundation / Olympiad Teacher education-kadapa-cuddapah-kurnool-nellore-2-to-7-years-
2109220030557?src=seo_srp&sid=16657436320622568&xp=10&px=1

18.10.20 | English Tech Mahindra is Hiring For https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-tech-mahindra-is-hiring-for-international-process-english-expert-

22 International Process - English Expert. tech-mahindra-Itd-noida-hyderabad-secunderabad-0-to-2-years-
0310220060167?src=seo_srp&sid=16660725192276352&xp=1&px=1

18.10.20 | English Assistant Professor - Department of https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-professor-department-of-english-reputed-engineering-

22 English post-graduate-and-graduate-college-in-bengaluru-bannerghatta-road-karnataka-bangalore-bengaluru-0-
to-5-years-150921000882?src=seo_srp&sid=166607251922763528&xp=7&px=1

18.10.20 | English Freshers (Copy https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-freshers-copy-editing-proofreading-transcription-openmind-

22 Editing/Proofreading/Transcription) edesign-private-limited-bangalore-bengaluru-0-to-1-years-
101022005988?src=seo_srp&sid=16660725192276352&xp=10&px=1

18.10.20 | English HCL is hiring For Graduate Freshers - https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-hcl-is-hiring-for-graduate-freshers-data-analyst-noida-hcl-

22 Data Analyst - Noida technologies-limited-noida-0-to-0-years-
270922016914 7?src=seo_srp&sid=16660725192276352&xp=12&px=1

18.10.20 | English English Language Experts - Hiring For https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-english-language-experts-hiring-for-freshers-y-axis-solutions-pvt-

22 Freshers [td-pune-bangalore-bengaluru-0-to-5-years-
071022014555?src=seo_srp&sid=16660725192276352_1&xp=4&px=2

18.10.20 | General Video KYC analyst Required /UG Can https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-video-kyc-analyst-required-ug-can-apply-for-a-leading-bank-15k-

22 apply/ For a leading Bank/15k recruitic-resources-new-delhi-gurgaon-gurugram-0-to-1-years-
0209220074467src=seo_srp&sid=16660725192276352&xp=8&px=1

18.10.20 | General Excellent Opportunity For Fresher! https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-excellent-opportunity-for-fresher-cognizant-technology-solutions-

22 india-pvt-Itd-noida-hyderabad-secunderabad-0-to-0-years-
2209220006487?src=seo_srp&sid=16660725192276352&xp=14&px=1

18.10.20 | General Hiring Freshers - Banking Process - https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-hiring-freshers-banking-process-apply-now-vadodara-gautam-

22 Apply now!!@Vadodara consultancy-vadodara-baroda-0-to-0-years-
0710220116967src=seo_srp&sid=16660725192276352&xp=18&px=1

18.10.20 | General GENPACT HIRING FOR TRANSACTIONS https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-genpact-hiring-for-transactions-genpact-india-private-limited-

22 noida-kolkata-new-delhi-hyderabad-secunderabad-gurgaon-gurugram-jaipur-delhi-ncr-jodhpur-0-to-5-
years-2609220054537?src=seo_srp&sid=16660725192276352_1&xp=1&px=2

18.10.20 | General Management Researcher Expert https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-management-researcher-expert-zucol-services-private-limited-

22 kolkata-indore-gurgaon-gurugram-jaipur-0-to-0-years-

2309220026377?src=seo_srp&sid=16660725192276352_ 1&xp=11&px=2




